
Christmas on the Rhine 
  

16 Night Grand European River Cruise 
including Christmas Markets 

Aboard Crystal Cruises Crystal Mahler 
 

November 17 - December 3, 2017 

Fri, Nov. 17 Amsterdam 

Sat, Nov. 18 Amsterdam 

Sun, Nov. 19 Cologne 

Mon, Nov. 20 Koblenz 

Tue, Nov. 21 Miltenburg/Wertheim 

Wed, Nov. 22 Wurzberg 

Thu, Nov. 23 Bamberg 

Fri, Nov. 24 Nuremberg 

Sat, Nov. 25 Regensburg 

Sun, Nov. 26 Deggendorf/Passsau 

Mon, Nov. 27 Passau/Danube Scenic Cruising 

Tue, Nov. 28 Melk/Durnstein 

Wed, Nov. 29 Vienna 

Thu, Nov. 30 Vienna 

Fri, Dec. 1 Bratislava 

Sat, Dec. 2 Cruising 

Sun, Dec. 3 Budapest 

Call Today! 
(850) 386-7327 

www.funseas.com/markets2017 
Info@FunSeas.com 

Prices starting from: $6750* per person 

Included in your price: 

Join Phil & Carol Swartz on this magnificent  
Grand European River Cruise. 

*Prices are per person, based on double occupancy. Airfare extra. 

 $400 Shipboard Credit 

 The most spacious state-of-the-art fleet of all-suite River Yachts 

 The largest luxury suites of any river vessel in Europe 

 Six-star service from European trained hotel staff 

 The highest staff-to-guest ratio of all European river cruise lines 

 Personal butler service with gratuities 

 Unpacking and packing upon request 

 In-stateroom satellite TV with in-suite movies on demand and an  
extensive music library 

 ETRO Bathrobes and Slippers, 100% Egyptian cotton linens, and a 
menu of pillow options 

 WiFi/Internet availability (60 minutes complimentary per guest per 
day, with additional connectivity available) 

 Complimentary airport transfers 

 24-hour suite service 

 Choice of complimentary, expertly curated Crystal Adventures shore 
excursion in every port 

 More overnight stays for truly immersive shore side discovery 

 Unsurpassed breadth of optional, authentic excursions that go beyond 
traditional tourist venues 

 Onboard enrichment programs and entertainment 

 All meals included, most featuring the culinary excellence of  
celebrated chefs, with local flair 

 Unlimited on board refreshments, from premium beverages,  
champagne, fine wine and spirits to soft drinks 

 Complimentary culinary experiences at Michelin-starred of highly  
renowned local restaurants 

 Authentic regional, local and seasonal wine and beer offerings, where 
available 


